


Surface essentielle
C’est d’une minutieuse recherche parmi les pierres extraordinaires de l’Europe du Nord que 

provient Norgestone, le grès cérame NovaBell qui offre à l’architecture contemporaine un grand 
projet de surfaces essentielles et harmonieuses.

Minimalistische Oberflächen
Eindrucksvolle Natursteinarten aus dem nordeuropäischen Raum sind der Ausgangspunkt 

für die Entwicklung von Norgestone, einem umfangreichen 
Feinsteinzeug-Projekt aus dem Hause NovaBell mit sachlich-harmonischen 

Oberflächen für die moderne Architektur.
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Attraverso la profonda ricerca di straordinarie 
pietre provenienti dal Nord Europa nasce 

Norgestone, il gres porcellanato NovaBell che 
consegna all'architettura contemporanea un 

intenso progetto di superfici essenziali 
ed equilibrate.

In-depth research into the amazing stones from Northern 
Europe gives us Norgestone, the NovaBell porcelain stoneware 

that offers contemporary architecture a collection of simple, 
tasteful yet high-impact surfaces.
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Le 5 nuance Norgestone possiedono toni e 
grafiche incredibilmente bilanciati, l’unione 
tra la ricca gamma di formati e la naturalezza 

cromatica, trasferisce agli spazi un effetto 
d’insieme unico, accogliente e organico.

The tones and patterning of the 5 Norgestone colour shades 
strike wonderful harmonies, and the combination of the large 

assortment of tile sizes and the natural beauty of the colours 
gives interiors a unique, welcoming, organic unity.

Les couleurs en harmonie avec l’espace
Les cinq nuances Norgestone affichent des tonalités et des textures graphiques équilibrées à 
merveille. L’union entre la grande variété des formats et le naturel des couleurs donne à l’espace 

un effet d’ensemble unique, accueillant et harmonieux.

Farbliche Raumharmonie
Farbtöne und Muster der 5 Farbnuancen von Norgestone strahlen eine unglaubliche 
Harmonie aus. Die gelungene Verbindung von vielfältigem Formatangebot und farblicher 

Natürlichkeit verleiht den Räumen eine besonders wohnliche, abgerundete Gesamtwirkung.

- 
C

O
L

O
U

R
S

 I
N

 H
A

R
M

O
N

Y
 W

IT
H

 S
P

A
C

E
 -

IVORY

TAUPE

LIGHT GREY

DARK GREY

SLATE
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Il progetto di superfici in spessore 
20 mm OutWalk 20, coordina  
i progetti outdoor e gardening  

con la sicurezza del gres 
porcellanato ad alte prestazioni 
NovaBell. Norgestone completa  

con precisione e sicurezza  
tutti gli spazi esterni.

The OutWalk 20 collection of surfaces 
20 mm thick offers the basis for outdoor 

and garden design projects with the 
safety of porcelain stoneware and the 
excellent performances of NovaBell. 

Norgestone completes all outdoor spaces 
with precision and safety.

OutWalk 20 : haute performance et beauté
Le projet des surfaces OutWalk 20 de 20 mm d’épaisseur coordonne les projets d’extérieur et de jardinage avec la sécurité du 
grès cérame haute performance NovaBell. Norgestone est la touche finale précise et sûre dans tous les espaces extérieurs.

OutWalk 20: Hohe Leistungen und vollendete Ästhetik
OutWalk 20, das Projekt für Oberflächen mit 20 mm Stärke, bietet die Verbindung von Outdoor- und 

Gardening-Projekten mit der Sicherheit, die ein hochbeständiges Feinsteinzeug von NovaBell bietet. 
Mit Norgestone lassen sich Außenbereiche optisch ansprechend und sicher gestalten.
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120 cm

33 cm

Le scale sono spesso vere e proprie protagoniste dell’architettura  
e la spina dorsale dello spazio; per questa ragione NovaBell ha progettato 

elementi ceramici capaci di modellarsi con estrema precisione e rigore.  
I gradini con larghezza 120 cm sono perfezionati in ogni dettaglio  

e possiedono vantaggi impareggiabili: completano  
le pavimentazioni facilitando la messa in opera sul massetto,  

sono coordinati al resto delle superfici e le loro dimensioni 
corrispondono agli standard progettuali.

Stairs are often standout architectural features and the backbone of a space; 
consequently, NovaBell has designed ceramic elements that can be modelled 
with extreme precision and rigour. 120 cm-wide steps are perfected in every 

detail and offer incomparable advantages: they complete the flooring, 
facilitating installation on screed, they are coordinated with the rest  

of the surfaces and their dimensions correspond to design standards.

Les escaliers forment bien souvent l’élément clou de l’architecture, mais un point faible au niveau de l’encombrement.  
Pour cette raison, NovaBell a mis au point des produits céramiques à même de s’adapter avec extrême précision et rigueur.  
Les marches de 120 cm de large sont peaufinées dans les moindres détails et comportent des avantages sans 
pareils : elles complètent les revêtements de sol en simplifiant la pose sur chape, elles sont coordonnées au 

reste des surfaces et leurs dimensions sont conformes aux standards de la conception.

Eine Treppe ist oft das markanteste Element einer architektonischen Gestaltung und durchzieht den Raum wie ein Rückgrat.  
Aus diesem Grund hat NovaBell keramische Elemente entwickelt, die sich dieser Form mit äußerster Präzision anpassen.  
Die Stufen mit einer Breite von 120 cm sind bis ins kleinste Detail durchdacht und besitzen außergewöhnliche 
Vorteile: Sie bilden den Abschluss von Bodenbelägen und erleichtern den Einbau auf dem Estrich, sie sind auf 

die übrigen Oberflächen abgestimmt und ihre Abmessungen entsprechen den Planungsstandards.
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WALL: Dark Grey Struttura Cesello Rettificato 60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4 / Taupe Struttura Cesello Rettificato 60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4

FLOOR: Dark Grey Rettificato 60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4 / Dark Grey 20mm Rettificato 60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4  
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	 Cesello: la superficie materica, decorativa 
e raffinata, progettata per le superfici 

indoor&outdoor.

Cesello: the tactile, decorative, refined surface designed 
for indoor and outdoor surfaces.

Cesello : la surface à effet de matière, décorative et raffinée, faite 
pour l’intérieur et l’extérieur.

Cesello: Edel strukturierte, dekorative Oberflächen für 
Innen- und Außenbereiche.

FLOOR: Dark Grey Struttura Cesello Rettificato 60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4 
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WALL: Light Grey Struttura Cesello Rettificato 30x120 - 11”13/16x47”1/4 / Light Grey Rettificato 30x120 - 11”13/16x47”1/4 

Slate Rettificato 60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4 - EICHE Timber 20x120 - 7”7/8x47”1/4

FLOOR: Light Grey Rettificato 60x60 - 23”5/8x23”5/8 
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Norgestone si unisce al gres porcellanato effetto legno 
Eiche arricchendo il Progetto Integrato e tutte le 

raffinate combinazioni materiche NovaBell.
La bellezza delle superfici NovaBell non rinuncia alle 

comodità del miglior gres porcellanato per donare spazi 
pratici e facili da vivere. 

Norgestone joins the Eiche wood look porcelain stoneware to 
extend the potentials of the Integrated Project and all NovaBell’s 

refined combinations of materials. The beauty of NovaBell 
surfaces goes hand in hand with the convenience of the best 

porcelain stoneware, for practical, lifestyle-friendly spaces.
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proof Norgestone s’ajoute au grès cérame effet bois Eiche pour étoffer le Projet intégré et tous les 
élégants accords matières NovaBell. La beauté des surfaces NovaBell ne renonce pas à la 

fonctionnalité du meilleur grès cérame pour composer des espaces pratiques et simples à vivre.

In Verbindung mit dem Feinsteinzeug in Holzoptik Eiche bereichert Norgestone das integrierte 
Projekt ebenso wie alle weiteren anspruchsvollen, materialbetonten Kombinationen aus dem Hause 
NovaBell. Die vollendete Ästhetik der NovaBell-Oberflächen macht keine Abstriche beim Komfort und 

eignet sich für eine zweckmäßige, pflegeleichte Raumgestaltung.
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WALL: Ivory Struttura Cesello Rettificato 60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4 / Ivory Rettificato 60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4 
Slate Struttura Cesello Rettificato 60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4 / Slate Rettificato 60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4

FLOOR: Ivory Rettificato 60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4 
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Gli abbinamenti cromatici Norgestone progettano 
la funzionalità degli spazi pubblici. Il gres 

porcellanato NovaBell possiede tutte le qualità 
tecniche ed estetiche capaci di soddisfare le 

rigorose esigenze di progettisti e interior design.

Norgestone’s colour combinations bring style to the functions 
of public spaces. NovaBell porcelain stoneware has all the 

technical and aesthetic qualities required to meet the exacting 
demands of architects and interior designers.

Les assortiments de couleurs Norgestone forment la fonctionnalité des espaces publics. Le 
grès cérame NovaBell possède toutes les qualités techniques et esthétiques pour satisfaire les 

designers et décorateurs d’intérieur les plus exigeants.

Mit den Farbkombinationen von Norgestone lassen sich funktionelle Räume für öffentliche 
Bereiche gestalten Die technischen und ästhetischen Eigenschaften des Feinsteinzeugs von 
NovaBell erfüllen selbst anspruchsvollste Anforderungen von Planern und Interior Designern.
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FLOOR:Taupe 20mm Rettificato 60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4 /  Griglia Angolo DX e SX 20x60 - 7”7/8x23”5/8 
Griglia Rettificato 20x60 - 7”7/8x23”5/8 / Gradino Elle 30x120x6,5 - 11”13/6x47”1/4x2”9/16
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OutWalk 20 è impermeabile, inassorbente  
ed è inattaccabile da muffe e verderame. 

Norgestone è immune agli agenti atmosferici,  
insieme al vasto assortimento di pezzi speciali permette 

di risolvere tutti i dettagli di posa.

OutWalk 20 is waterproof, non-absorbent and immune to 
attack by moulds and verdigris. Norgestone is completely 

weather-proof and with its vast assortment of special trims it 
has solutions for every installation detail.

Extérieur multifonctionnel
OutWalk 20 est imperméable, non-absorbant et résistant aux moisissures et taches de vert-de-
gris. Norgestone ne craint pas les intempéries. La grande variété des pièces spéciales permet de 

parachever la pose dans les moindres détails.

Multifunktionelle Oberflächen für Außenbereiche
OutWalk 20 ist undurchlässig, nicht absorbierend und beständig gegenüber Schimmel und 

Grünspan. Norgestone ist witterungsbeständig und bietet durch das breite Sortiment an 
Formteilen Lösungen für alle Verlegeanforderungen.
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 ItalyNorgestone est le fruit d’une profonde connaissance de la matière céramique.  

Sa fabrication respecte toutes les valeurs du Made in Italy : un grès cérame à faible impact  
sur l’environnement, à base de matières premières d’excellence.

Das Feinsteinzeug Norgestone basiert auf der profunden Kenntnis keramischer Werkstoffe 
und wird nach den Leitprinzipien des „Made in Italy” aus hervorragenden Rohstoffen 

umweltschonend produziert.

Norgestone è il risultato di una profonda conoscenza della 
materia ceramica, è prodotta rispettando tutti i valori del 

Made in Italy, assicura un gres porcellanato a basso impatto 
ambientale ed è realizzata con materie prime d’eccellenza.

Norgestone springs from profound knowledge of ceramics as a 
material, is manufactured in accordance with all the genuine values 

of Italian design and production, is a low environmental impact 
stoneware and is made from excellent quality raw materials.
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30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 46RT Taupe Rettificato

07
1035

60x60 - 23”5/8x23”5/8
NST 40RT Taupe Rettificato

03
1065

Rettificato. Rectified. Rectifié. Geschliffen.

60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4
NST 42RT Taupe Rettificato

02
1075

30x120 - 11”13/16x47”1/4
NST 43RT Taupe Rettificato

03
1080

60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4
NST 41RT Struttura Cesello Taupe Rettificato

02
1085

30x120 - 11”13/16x47”1/4
NST 411R Struttura Cesello Taupe Rettificato

03
1085

TAUPE

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 461R 	Struttura Cesello
	 Taupe Rettificato

07
1045

A+B

R10

30x30 - 11”13/16x11”13/16
NST 445N	Mos. 5x5
	 Taupe 

10
3115

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 446N Muretto Mix Taupe

04
3130

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 447N Muretto Taupe

04
3130

60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4
NST 49RT Taupe  20mm Rettificato

01
1125

60x60 - 23”5/8x23”5/8
Y50460 Taupe 20mm Rettificato

02
1110

50CO
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EC

TIONStoneCreek
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30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 16RT Light Grey Rettificato

07
1035

60x60 - 23”5/8x23”5/8
NST 10RT Light Grey Rettificato

03
1065

Rettificato. Rectified. Rectifié. Geschliffen.

60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4
NST 12RT Light Grey Rettificato

02
1075

30x120 - 11”13/16x47”1/4
NST 13RT Light Grey Rettificato

03
1080

60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4
NST 11RT Struttura Cesello Light Grey Rettificato

02
1085

30x120 - 11”13/16x47”1/4
NST 111R Struttura Cesello Light Grey Rettificato

03
1085

LIGHT GREY

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 161R 	Struttura Cesello
	 Light Grey Rettificato

07
1045

A+B

R10

30x30 - 11”13/16x11”13/16
NST 115N	Mos. 5x5
	 Light Grey 

10
3115

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 116N Muretto Mix Light Grey

04
3130

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 117N Muretto Light Grey

04
3130

60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4
NST 19RT Light Grey  20mm Rettificato

01
1125

60x180 - 23”5/8x70”7/8
NST 118R Light Grey  20mm Rettificato

01
1130

60x60 - 23”5/8x23”5/8
Y50160 Light Grey  20mm Rettificato

02
1110

50CO
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EC
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30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 26RT Dark Grey Rettificato

07
1035

60x60 - 23”5/8x23”5/8
NST 20RT Dark Grey Rettificato

03
1065

Rettificato. Rectified. Rectifié. Geschliffen.

60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4
NST 22RT Dark Grey Rettificato

02
1075

30x120 - 11”13/16x47”1/4
NST 23RT Dark Grey Rettificato

03
1080

60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4
NST 21RT Struttura Cesello Dark Grey Rettificato

02
1085

30x120 - 11”13/16x47”1/4
NST 211R Struttura Cesello Dark Grey Rettificato

03
1085

DARK GREY

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 261R 	Struttura Cesello
	 Dark Grey Rettificato

07
1045

A+B

R10

30x30 - 11”13/16x11”13/16
NST 225N	Mos. 5x5
	 Dark Grey 

10
3115

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 226N Muretto Mix Dark Grey

04
3130

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 227N Muretto Dark Grey

04
3130 60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4

NST 29RT Dark Grey 20mm Rettificato
01

1125
60x180 - 23”5/8x70”7/8
NST 218R Dark Grey 20mm Rettificato

01
1130

60x60 - 23”5/8x23”5/8
NST 260R Dark Grey 30mm Rettificato

02
1130

60x60 - 23”5/8x23”5/8
Y50260 Dark Grey  20mm Rettificato

02
1110

50CO
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60x60 - 23”5/8x23”5/8
NST 90RT Slate Rettificato

03
1065

60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4
NST 92RT Slate Rettificato

02
1075

30x120 - 11”13/16x47”1/4
NST 93RT Slate Rettificato

03
1080

60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4
NST 91RT Struttura Cesello Slate Rettificato

02
1085

30x120 - 11”13/16x47”1/4
NST 911R Struttura Cesello Slate Rettificato

03
1085

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 961R 	Struttura Cesello
	 Slate Rettificato

07
1045

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 96RT Slate Rettificato

07
1035

A+B

R10

30x30 - 11”13/16x11”13/16
NST 995N	Mos. 5x5
	 Slate 

10
3115

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 996N Muretto Mix Slate

04
3130

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 997N Muretto Slate

04
3130

Rettificato. Rectified. Rectifié. Geschliffen.

60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4
NST 99RT Slate 20mm Rettificato

01
1125

60x60 - 23”5/8x23”5/8
Y50960 Slate 20mm Rettificato

02
1110

50CO
LL
EC

TIONStoneCreek
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30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 86RT Ivory Rettificato

07
1035

60x60 - 23”5/8x23”5/8
NST 80RT Ivory Rettificato

03
1065

60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4
NST 82RT Ivory Rettificato

02
1075

30x120 - 11”13/16x47”1/4
NST 83RT Ivory Rettificato

03
1080

60x120 - 23”5/8x47”1/4
NST 81RT Struttura Cesello Ivory Rettificato

02
1085

30x120 - 11”13/16x47”1/4
NST 811R Struttura Cesello Ivory Rettificato

03
1085

Rettificato. Rectified. Rectifié. Geschliffen.
IVORY

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 861R 	Struttura Cesello
	 Ivory Rettificato

07
1045

A+B

R10

30x30 - 11”13/16x11”13/16
NST 885N	Mos. 5x5
	 Ivory 

10
3115

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 886N Muretto Mix Ivory

04
3130

30x60 - 11”13/16x23”5/8
NST 887N Muretto Ivory

04
3130

9 MM THICKNESS:

CERTIFICATIONS: PRODUCT TECHNOLOGIES:

  Nov
aB

el
l E

co
system

HIGH
RECYCLED
CERAMIC 
CONTENT   

R
10

 A
+B

 - 
SOFT TOUCH

  

Thickness: 9 MM Finishes: N  Naturale

60x120
24”x48”
rettificato

30x120
12”x48”
rettificato

60x60
24”x24”
rettificato

30x60
12”x24”
rettificato

Naturale Naturale Naturale Naturale

02 1075 03 1080 03 1065 07 1035

Ivory NST 82RT NST 83RT NST 80RT NST 86RT

Taupe NST 42RT NST 43RT NST 40RT NST 46RT

Light Grey NST 12RT NST 13RT NST 10RT NST 16RT

Dark Grey NST 22RT NST 23RT NST 20RT NST 26RT

Slate NST 92RT NST 93RT NST 90RT NST 96RT

Thickness: 20 MM O  OutWalk

 

CO
LLE

CTION

50

StoneCreek

60x180
24”x71”
rettificato

60x120
24”x48”
rettificato

60x60
24”x24”
rettificato

01 1130 01 1125 02 1110

Taupe - NST 49RT Y50460

Light Grey NST 118R NST 19RT Y50160

Dark Grey NST 218R NST 29RT Y50260

Slate - NST 99RT Y50960

Thickness: 30 MM

02 1130

Dark Grey NST 260R

20 - 30 MM THICKNESS:

Full body colour / Gres a impasto colorato
Rectified / Rettificato

UGL - EN 14411 - ISO 13006

Sizes

3 53 4



Technical features Technical features

Packaging and weights / Imballi e pesi / Emballages et poids / Verpackungen und gewichte

pcs/box m2/box kg/box box/pallet m2/pallet kg/pallet

Thickness 9 MM

60x120 2 1,440 27,3 - MAX WEIGHT 35 50,400 956

30x120 3 1,080 20,2 50 54,000 1012

60x60 3 1,080 20,0 48 51,840 960

30x60 7 1,260 23,6 40 50,400 944

60x120 Struttura 2 1,440 27,3 - MAX WEIGHT 35 50,400 956

30x120 Struttura 3 1,080 20,2 50 54,000 1012

30x60 Struttura 7 1,260 23,6 40 50,400 944

20
MM  - Thickness 20 MM

60x180 1 1,080 46,8 - MAX WEIGHT 22 23,760 1030

60x120 1 0,720 31,4 - MAX WEIGHT 35 25,200 1099

60x60 2 0,720 31,0 - MAX WEIGHT 32 23,040 992

30
MM  - Thickness 30 MM

60x60 2 0,720 49,3 - MAX WEIGHT 22 15,840 1085

Suggested grouts / Stucchi suggeriti / Joints suggérés  / Empfohlene Fugenmörtel

Kerakoll Grouts Mapei Grouts Laticrete Grouts

Ivory KK 4 103 18

Taupe KK 79 123 17

Light
Grey KK 6 + KK 8 112 78

Dark
Grey KK 8 113 42

Slate KK 10 119 22

Technical features / Dati tecnici / Caracteristiques techniques / Technische eigenschaften UGL - EN 14411 - ISO 13006

SURFACE
DIN EN 16165

annex B
DIN EN 16165

annex A BCR
ANSI

DCOF
Deep Abrasion

Resistance MOHS
Recommended

Use
Resistance
to Staining

ANSI A
137.1

Naturale R10 A+B
DRY > 0.40
WET > 0.40

WET ≥ 0.42 < 175 mm³ ≥ 5 4 5

V3
Cesello R11 A+B

DRY > 0.40
WET > 0.40

WET ≥ 0.42 < 175 mm³ ≥ 5 4 5

20 MM R11 A+B+C
DRY > 0.40
WET > 0.40

WET ≥ 0.42 < 130 mm³ ≥ 8 5 5

30 MM R11 A+B+C
DRY > 0.40
WET > 0.40

WET ≥ 0.42 < 130 mm³ ≥ 8 5 5

Special trims 20 MM
Info pag.320

Special trims
20 MM

Special pieces / Pezzi speciali / Pièces spéciales / Passende sonder formteile

Gradino Elle Rett.
33x120x4 **
13”x48”x19/16”

Angolo DX Rett.
33x120x4 **
13”x48”x19/16”

Angolo SX Rett.
33x120x4 **
13”x48”x19/16”

Battiscopa
7x60
23/4”x24”

Thickness 9 MM Naturale Naturale Naturale Naturale

01 670 01 676 01 676 15 230

Ivory NST G81K NST G82K NST G85K NST B80K

Taupe NST G41K NST G42K NST G45K NST B40K

Light
Grey NST G11K NST G12K NST G15K NST B10K

Dark
Grey NST G21K NST G22K NST G25K NST B20K

Slate NST G91K NST G92K NST G95K NST B90K

** 6 delivery weeks / 6 settimane di consegna / 6 wochen lieferzeit / 6 semaines de livraison

9 - 20 MM 30 MM

Use the QR CODE to download data sheets
Utilizzare il QR CODE per scaricare le schede tecniche
Veuillez utiliser le QR CODE pour télécharger les fiches techniques
QR CODE benutzen um die technische datenblätter runter zu laden
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